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NOORD WEST GOOIK-BEERSEL-KAPELLE

Data Technology Deerlijk
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WIELS LUC

DEGRAVE-GYSELBRECHT

DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS

WIELS LUC

CHRISTIAENS DESMEDT

DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS

BORLOO RONNY
MOENS JEAN
VANDERLINDEN A - Y

DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS

DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
HANSSENS A&N
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
VAN DROOGENBROECK
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
WIELS LUC
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.

ROOSDAA
WEMMEL

KAP. OD
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
MALDERE
ROOSDAA
PAMEL

KAP. OD
MALDERE
ROOSDAA
GRIMBER
OVERIJS
KAP. OD
MALDERE
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
ST P LE
KAP. OD
KOBBEG.
KAP. OD
ROOSDAA
KAP. OD

KAP. OD

DE TEMMERMAN-DENBROED MEISE

OUDE
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
12 1 1057761
3 3 1068038
44 1 1079677
44 5 2
44 44 3
56 55 1080257
12 2 2
6 5 1059689
44 27 4
56 6 2
7 2 1057807
9 1 1072019
2 1 1055438
44 16 5
56 52 3
44 15 6
44 26 7
44 29 8
44 22 9
8 4 1056646
44 4 10
3 1 1067668
44 12 11
12 10 3
44 30 12
44 39 13
3 2 1074656
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222267508
425853710
215503510
204902811
217729709
209682411
209518808
200137910
204902411
214729609
164280710
200319207
208237410
204917311
209682011
217702309
215511310
204911311
204920811
212447809
215501410
209779411
215512810
212141909
202192011
204902511
200609010

10.
11.
.17259
12.
.16439
.25062
.15307
.19268
14.
14.
13.
14.
13.
14.
14.
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. 24159
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15.
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16.
16.
16.
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19523
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01529
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945

815

.15
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871.
848.
831.
827.
.85
814.
801.

45
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5422,9
0234,5
1114,2
1124,5
3540,1
3629,9
5119,1

.0551,1
.0555,1
.2219,1
.2505,8
.2804,1
.2908,6
.2910,1
15.

3203,6

.4332,1
.4929,1
16.

1101,6
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DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
BORLOO RONNY
D'HOLLANDER ALFONS
V.D.TROOST FRANCOIS
BEKAERT NOEL

DE SCHEPPER FRANS

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS
WIELS LUC

DE VOS LEON
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS
ABBELOOS JOZEF
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
BORLOO RONNY

BORLOO RONNY

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
STEVENS PAUL

DE COMMER JAN EN HANS
DE COMMER JAN EN HANS
DEGRAVE-GYSELBRECHT
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
HANSSENS A&N

NERINCKX - NYS
CHRISTIAENS DESMEDT
ANNOOT DANIEL
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR.

KAP. OD

KAP. OD
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
ROOSDAA
WOLVERT
RAMSDON
LONDERZ
ROOSDAA
MALDERE
ROOSDAA
SCHEPDA
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
MALDERE
OETINGE
KAP. OD
ROOSDAA
ROOSDAA
MALDERE
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
MALDERE
MALDERE
WEMMEL

KAP. OD
ST P LE
HALLE

PAMEL

TERNAT
KAP. OD
KAP. OD
KAP. OD

KAP. OD

44
44
44
44

7
7
3
3
3

56
12

2
44
44
56

5
44

7

7
56
44
10
56
56

3
44

8
13

6
11
44
44
44
44

2 14
18 15
13 16
41 17
1 2
2 1076669
3 1080841
1 1078420
2 1057436
7 4
6 4
2 1059585
7 18
21 19
5 5
4 1050401
33 20
6 3
3 4
2 6
43 21
7 1079926
49 7
21 8
2 2
40 22
1 2
1 1047967
4 2
1 1062909
3 23
34 24
32 25
37 26
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217710009
204912911
204913111
204934511
207471006
206569010
214285509
214356708
216641907
206646110
904737810
212439309
204900811
204901611
214725309
216946111
204912811
202850510
210282608
225083707
217731409
204879211
209680811
212636008
425856810
204901211
200575210
220134808
200144610
214730608
215520510
204919011
217725809
204907111

16.
16.
16.
16.
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17.
17.
17.
17.
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19.
19.
20.
20.
21.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
10.
11.

31049
41079
47479
55289
31079
13220
38318
58534
51592
24542
14068
18204
44250
58130
05532
36001
28100
27339
51219
06030
09028
09303
16010
19510
10151
49468
27242
22276
44157
56263
17258
18088
09439
06429

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
20.
20.

22

1244,1
2247,1
2927,1
3708,1
4007,4
5846,8
1843,7
4206,9
0126,5
0549,9
2309,7
2506,5
2604 ,2
3952,2
4648,9
5415,0
0949,2
3633,4

.0021,4
06.
06.
06.
06.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
09.
10.

4658,7
5042,0
5050,8
5656,7
0046,7
0627,2
3126,0
3750,7
4345,1
5054,0
5903,1
5905,0
5948,0
5123,1
4822,1



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Pers_BARCELONA_GOOIK-BEE_OUDE_05-07-13

VAN DROOGENBROECK W KOBBEG.
V.D.TROOST FRANCOIS RAMSDON
WIELS LUC ROOSDAA
VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR BEERSEL
D'HOLLANDER ALFONS WOLVERT
DE COMMER JAN EN HANS MALDERE
HANSSENS A&N ST P LE
ANNOOT DANIEL TERNAT
WIELS LUC ROOSDAA
BORLOO RONNY ROOSDAA
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE BEERSEL
WIELS LUC ROOSDAA
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR. KAP. OD
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR. KAP. OD
DE WAELE FIRMIN S.M.BOD
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR. KAP. OD
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR. KAP. OD
NERINCKX - NYS HALLE
STEVENS PAUL KAP. OD
DE COMMER JAN EN HANS MALDERE
DE COMMER JAN EN HANS MALDERE
DESBUQUOIS F.GEBR. KAP. OD
DE WINTER MAURITS KAP. OD
CHRISTIAENS DESMEDT PAMEL
MOENS JEAN GRIMBER
VAN GEERT JAN KAP.OD
ANNOOT DANTIEL TERNAT
DE COMMER JAN EN HANS MALDERE
MOENS JEAN GRIMBER
VAN ASBROEK JEROEN LIEDEKE
DE SCHEPPER FRANS ROOSDAA
VANDERSTEEN JAN BOGAARD

3
3
12
2
7
56
8
11
12
7
2
12
44
44
1
44
44
13
10
56
56
44
1
6
9
4
11
56
9
1
3
3

2 2 209779711
2 2 209367810
3 5 200268710
1 1054258 220079408
5 2 206566710
23 9 200241607
5 3 200576010
7 2 216053509
9 6 200267510
5 5 202852610
1 1052812 213908310
5 7 212146009
20 27 215503910
38 28 204904711
1 1062782 215226708
28 29 204903811
25 30 204906211
3 2 224132008
2 2 204872711
19 10 206645210
20 11 214721309
31 31 204912711
1 1079977 202138111
6 3 200630611
3 2 212652908
4 1080928 202105011
8 3 216052509
51 12 209685711
2 3 214682409
1 1061240 200541610
3 2 212467809
3 1048041 213410411

11.
11.
11.
11.
.27470
13.
.10352
14.
14.
14.
18.
18.
06.
06.
06.
07.
10.
10.
.08205
13.
15.
18.
07.
07.
07.
11.
11.
19.
20.
21.
06.
08.

13

13

13

05314
29564
06202
30482

32208

03264
23413
28338
32295
47434
42208
44308
30426
13428
30039
01322

56159
56048
17430
19520
13393
36076
05184
16037
20524
42364
20538
34089
10190

11.
11.
11.
11.
13.
13.
13.
14,
14.
14.
18.
18.
06.
06.
06.
06.
10.
10.
12.
13.
15.
17.
07.
07.
07.
10.
11.
19.
20.
21.
06.
08.
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